
7/30
Wed.

7/31
& 8/1

8/2
Sat.

8/3
Sun.

8/4
Mon.

8/5
Tues.

8/6
Wed.

8/7
Thurs.

8/8
Fri.

8/9
Sat.

8/10
Sun.

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

CL
OS

ED
 T

O 
TH

E 
PU

BL
IC

ActiveActive
Event!Event!

Games
Line Dancing

10:30AM 
11:00AM
11:20AM
11:40AM
Cupcake
Decorating Contest

Build Your Bricks Surprise
Theme Challenge!

Build Your Bricks Surprise
Theme Challenge!

Build Your Bricks Surprise
Theme Challenge!

Build Your Bricks Surprise
Theme Challenge!

SU
BM

IS
SI

ON
 D

AY
 1

2P
M

 -
 7

PM
 S

HA
RP

!

Contest
Submission

10AM
-

11:50AM

Spin &Spin &
CrochetCrochet

DayDay
2pm-5pm2pm-5pm

Paint A
Piggy
Bank

Contest
10AM-1:30PM

2PM-4PM

 12:30PM  6-9 Group - 1:05PM 10-14 Group 12:30PM  6-9 Group - 1:05PM 10-14 Group

2:30PM
Junior

Fry Stacking Contest
Adult

Fry Stacking Contest

2:30PM

RE
LE

AS
E 

DA
Y 

10
AM

-4
PM

2025 ARTS CENTER EVENTS SCHEDULE  * S C H E D U L E  I S  S U B J E C T  T O  U P D A T E S  A T  A N Y  T I M E .

6:30PM  15 and up Age Group6:30PM  15 and up Age Group

Tractor Supply Co. $250 Gift Card Drawing.  Tickets Available All Day Every Day. One Ticket Per Fairgoer
Per Day 

The SODALUG Club Display Will Be On Exhibit All Day Everyday.  Come See All The Amazing Builds. 


