

2025 ARTS CENTER EVENTS SCHEDULE

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO UPDATES AT ANY TIME.

	7/30 Wed.	7/31 & 8/1	8/2 Sat.	8/3 Sun.	8/4 Mon.	8/5 Tues.	8/6 Wed.	8/7 Thurs.	8/8 Fri.	8/9 Sat.	8/10 Sun.
10AM		1	10AM 11:50AM			First National Bank The First National Bank in Sioux Falls*	10:30AM 11:00AM				Z
11AM			Contest Submission				11:20AM 11:40AM Cupcake GOURMET CUPCAKERY Decorating Contest				M - 4
12PM	A R P !	BLIC				Bank Contest	BUILD YOUR BRIGKS SURPRISE THE ME GIALLENGE BRICKS & MINIFIGS				Y 10 A
1PM	Z Z	P				10AM-1:30PM	12:30771 G-9 GROUP - TIOS771 TO-1TI GROUP				DA
2PM	1 - 7P	H	Spin & Grocket Day			Active 2PM 4PM 4PM			2:30PM	ZAULELIA	EASE
3PM	12 P M	D 10	2pm-5pm			Line Dancing Games			JUNION	FRY STACKING CONTEST	
4PM	N DAY	LOSE	F L O W E R S								
5PM	SSION										
6PM	BMIS						BUILD YOUR BRIG'S SURPRISE THEME GHALLENGE BRICKS & MINIFIGS				
7PM	S Transfer						GEORII 15 AND UP AGE GROUP			Ticket Per Fairgoer	CIOUN EMDIDE EAID

TRACTOR SUPPLY Cº

Tractor Supply Co. \$250 Gift Card Drawing. Tickets Available All Day Every Day.

One Ticket Per Fairgoer Per Day



ILDS. ADTC CE